
1944 Gaslight  
1945 The BodySnatcher  
1960 Psycho 
1962 Whatever Happened to Baby Jane 
1964 Hush, Hush Sweet Charlotte 
1986 Name of the Rose 
1991 Silence of the Lambs 

Dead of Winter Movie List 

Did I Miss Your Favorite?? 

1922 Nosferatu  

1925 Phantom of  the Opera 

1931 Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde 

1931 Dracula 

1931 Frankenstein  

1935 Bride of  Frankenstein  

1940 House of  the Seven Gables 

1940 Rebecca 1940 

1941 the Wolfman 

1943 Phantom of  the Opera  

1944 Gaslight  

1944 The Uninvited 

1945 The BodySnatcher  

1945 The Spiral Staircase 

1955 The Mummy 

1957 Curse of  Frankenstein 

1958 The Horror of  Dracula  

1959 Hound of  the Baskervilles 

1960 House of  Usher 

1960 Psycho 

1961 The Innocents 

1961 The Pit and the Pendulum  

1962 Phantom of  the Opera 

1962 Whatever Happened to Baby 

Jane 

1963 The Haunting  

1964 Hush, Hush Sweet Charlotte 

1968 Hour of  the Wolf 

The List  (in  order by year-I hope you are impressed) 

Leave a comment or drop me a note at Sorchia@sorchiadubois.com. 

1968 Rosemary’s Baby 

1971 The Devils 

1974 Young Frankenstein 

1975 The Rocky Horror Picture 

Show 

1985 Silver Bullet 

1986 Labyrinth 

1986 Name of  the Rose 

1987 The Lost Boys 

1988 Beetlejuice 

1988 Elvira Mistress of  the Dark 

1988 Lair of  the White Worm 

1990 Edward Scissorhands 

1991 Silence of  the Lambs 

1991 The Addams Family 

1992 Bram Stoker’s Dracula  

1993 The Nightmare Before 

Christmas 

1994 Interview with a Vampire 

1994 Wolf 

1996 Mary Reilly 1996 

1997 Jane Eyre 1997 

1999 Sleepy Hollow 

2000 Wyvern Mystery 

2004 Phantom of  the Opera 

2010 The Wolfman 

2012 Dark Shadows 

 

Freak out with Frankie 

• 1931 Frankenstein 
• 1935 The Bride of 

Frankenstein 
• 1957 Curse of Frankenstein 
• 1974 Young Frankenstein 

  

Vampire Blood Bath 

1922 Nosferatu 
1958 The Horror of Dracula 
1987 The Lost Boys 
1992 Bram Stoker’s Dracula 
1994 Interview With a Vampire 

Classic Vincent Price 

• 1940 House of Seven Gables 
• 1960 House of Usher 
• 1961 The Pit and the 

Pendulum 
• 1990 Edward Scissorhands 

Have a Movie Theme 
Day 

The Lost Boys (1987)(Grandpa): “One thing about living in Santa Carla I never could stomach, all the damn vampires.” 

Psycho (1960)(Norman Bates): “We all go a little mad sometimes.” 

The Body Snatcher (1945)(Donald Fettes): “When we dislike a friend of ours, we dissect him.” 

Phantom of the Opera—Then and Now 

1925  Phantom of the Opera 
1943 Phantom of the Opera 
1962 Phantom of the Opera 
2004 Phantom of the Opera 

Just for Laughs 

1974 Young Frankenstein 
1975 The Rocky Horror Picture Show 
1986 Labyrinth 
1988 Beetlejuice 
1988 Elvira Mistress of the Dark 
1988 Lair of the White Worm 
1991 The Addams Family 
2012 Dark Shadows 

Howl With the Wolfman 

1941 the Wolfman 
1968 Hour of the Wolf 

1985 Silver Bullet 
1994 Wolf 

2010 The Wolfman 
Freaky as HELL 

1940 House of the Seven Gables 
1940 Rebecca  

1944 The Uninvited 
1945 The Spiral Staircase 

1961 The Innocents 

Jekyll and Hyde 

1931 Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde 
1996 Mary Reilly 1996 

The Dark Side 

Snacks 
Anyone? 

An easy snack for movie watching days:  

• Drain a can of  Chickpeas.  

• Mix with 2 Tablespoons oil and 

seasoning (garlic and parmesan; soy 

sauce; chili powder and cumin) 

• Bake at 400 for 20 minutes 

“There is something at work in my soul, which I do 
not understand.”  
― Mary Shelley, Frankenstein 

We make up horrors to help us cope with the 
real ones.   Stephen King 

Normal is an illusion. What is normal for the 
spider is chaos for the fly. Morticia Addams 

If I am an angel, paint me with black 
wings. Anne Rice 

There are some secrets which do not permit 
themselves to be told. Edgar Alan Poe 

I have never met a 
vampire personally 
but I don’t know 
what might happen 
tomorrow. 
Bela Lugosi 

I became insane with long intervals of horrible 
sanity.  Edgar Alan Poe. 
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